














 



 




 

  

  

 

 

 



 











 

   

 




























  

 

 

 


 




 


  




   

 





 







 




































 


 








 


 

 


 



 


   










 

  

  
 
 










   

  

  

 





    

  

  

 





 

 

 



  



 





 



 

















  















  










   



   
 

  

  



   


   

  

   

  

  

    

    

    

   

   

   

   

   

    

  

  

 

   



 
   

 

   



  

  

 

     



Santander Santander Car Park Summary
Current Reserve Cash

£ £ £
Cash Book : Bal b/fwd current A/C 1st April 2023 974.65 3,927.00 0.00 4,901.65

plus : receipts 11,224.67 37.16 65.30 11,327.13
less : payments -7,809.73 -110.00 -65.30 -7,985.03
unpresented items 0.00 0.00 0.00
transfered from reserve a/c 0.00 0.00 0.00

4,389.59 3,854.16 0.00 8,243.75 0.00

Unpresented chqs 0.00 0.00 0.00
Unpresented receipts 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance 4,389.59 3,854.16 0.00 8,243.75

Bank : Current A/C -03/04/24 4,389.59 4,389.59
Deposit A/C -03/04/24 3,854.16 3,854.16
Car Park cash 0.00 0.00

4,389.59 3,854.16 0.00 8,243.75

difference 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Signed by Responsible Finance Officer Date

Signed by Chairman Date

RESERVES

Current Reserve Total

£ £ £

4,389.59 3,854.16 8,243.75

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

8,243.75

Beeley Parish Council
Bank Rec. As at 3rd April 2024

Current Bank Balance as per cashbook and bank statements Start of 
Year



Monthly Budget Monitoring
BEELEY PARISH COUNCIL
RECEIPTS & PAYMENTS ACCOUNT  2023-2024 12 
Date 31st March 2024 Actual £ Budget £ Difference Actual £ Budget £ Difference
Month 12 To Date To Date £ Projected For Year £

PAYMENTS Administration 
Clerk’s salary 1,794.00 1,700.00 (94.00) 1,700.00 1,700.00 0.00 
Clerk's expenses 350.00 350.00 0.00 350.00 350.00 0.00 
Councillor's expenses (travel & sub - £10 / person) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Training 50.00 0.00 (50.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Audit fees 272.25 70.00 (202.25) 70.00 70.00 0.00 
Room hire 110.00 100.00 (10.00) 100.00 100.00 0.00 
Subscription DALC 35.00 110.00 75.00 110.00 110.00 0.00 
W ebsite maintenance 156.00 300.00 144.00 300.00 300.00 0.00 
Insurance 465.62 500.00 34.38 500.00 500.00 0.00 
Stationery, Printing and Adverts 12.00 50.00 38.00 50.00 50.00 0.00 

3,244.87 3,180.00 (64.87) 3,180.00 3,180.00 0.00 

Playing Field
Maintenance 2,500.00 100.00 (2,400.00) 100.00 100.00 0.00 
Safety Inspection 75.00 70.00 (5.00) 70.00 70.00 0.00 
Grass cut 1,500.00 910.00 (590.00) 910.00 910.00 0.00 
Rent 75.00 80.00 5.00 80.00 80.00 0.00 

4,150.00 1,160.00 (2,990.00) 1,160.00 1,160.00 0.00 

Car Park
Grass Cutting 50.00 25.00 (25.00) 25.00 25.00 0.00 
Maintenance 0.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 0.00 
Donations banked 65.30 250.00 184.70 250.00 250.00 0.00 

115.30 425.00 309.70 425.00 425.00 0.00 

Misc
Bench - maintenance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Grit Bins and salt refills 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Footpaths 87.50 100.00 12.50 100.00 100.00 0.00 
Bus Shelter 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Donations 175.76 0.00 (175.76) 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Election Costs 110.00 110.00 0.00 110.00 110.00 0.00 

373.26 210.00 (163.26) 210.00 210.00 0.00 

Neighbourhood Watch
Neighbourhood W atch 0.00 91.89 91.89 91.89 91.89 0.00 

0.00 91.89 91.89 91.89 91.89 0.00 

S137 Grants
S137 grants 0.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 0.00 

0.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 0.00 

Total Payments 7,883.43 5,466.89 (2,416.54) 5,466.89 5,466.89 0.00 

VAT 103.20 0.00 (103.20) 50.00 50.00 0.00 

Total Payments after VAT 7,986.63 5,466.89 (2,519.74) 5,516.89 5,516.89 0.00 

Actual £ Budget £ Difference Actual £ Budget £ Difference
To Date To Date £ Projected For Year £

RECEIPTS Bank Interest and transfers 37.16 1.00 36.16 1.00 1.00 0.00

Grant 160.00 0.00 160.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Chatsworth Grant 750.00 750.00 0.00 750.00 750.00 0.00
DDDC Reimbursements 285.00 285.00 0.00 285.00 285.00 0.00
Car Park Donations 65.30 250.00 (184.70) 250.00 250.00 0.00
Car Park Donations banked 65.30 250.00 (184.70) 250.00 250.00 0.00
Misc 1,250.00 0.00 1,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Vat 4,346.37 4,300.00 46.37 4,300.00 4,300.00 0.00

Total Receipts before precept 6,959.13 5,836.00 1,123.13 5,836.00 5,836.00 0.00 

Precept 4,368.00 4,368.00 0.00 4,368.00 4,368.00 0.00

11,327.13 10,204.00 1,123.13 10,204.00 10,204.00 0.00 

3,340.50 4,737.11 -1,396.61 4,687.11 4,687.11 0.00

Full Year Projection Year to Date at 31/03/24

Accounts 23-24 12/05/2024 : 22:06



Payments

BEELEY PARISH COUNCIL
PAYMENTS  2023 - 2024

DATE Cheque Paid To/Details Cleared Meeting
Account Approval Clerk's 

Salary
Clerk's 

Expenses
Councillor's 
Expenses

Training Audit Fees Room Hire Subs Website Insurance Stationery, 
Printing and 
Adverts

Maintenanc
e

Safety 
Inspection

Grass 
cutting & 

Strimming

Rent Grass 
Cutting& 
Spraying

Maintenanc
e

Donations 
banked

Bench and 
Noticeboard 
Maintenanc

e
Budget 1,700.00 350.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 100.00 110.00 300.00 500.00 50.00 100.00 70.00 910.00 80.00 25.00 150.00 250.00 0.00
Revised Budget 1,700.00 350.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 100.00 110.00 300.00 500.00 50.00 100.00 70.00 910.00 80.00 25.00 150.00 250.00 0.00

02/04/2023 Cash Car Park box banked 02/04/2023 15/05/2023 12.00
15/05/2023 22321 Clerk pay and home office 19/05/2023 15/05/2023 279.00 350.00
15/05/2023 22322 Coronation cakes 19/05/2023 15/05/2023
15/05/2023 22323 Coronation refreshments 19/05/2023 15/05/2023
15/05/2023 22324 East Midlands Audit Services Ltd 30/05/2023 15/05/2023 62.25
15/05/2023 22325 W Brindley - Ground maintenance 21/07/2023 15/05/2023 150.00
25/05/2023 22326 BHIB 08/06/2023 17/07/2023 465.62
25/05/2023 22327 Playsafety 12/06/2023 17/07/2023 75.00
03/07/2023 Cash Car Park box banked 03/07/2023 17/07/2023 19.90
03/07/2023 DD ICO 03/07/2023 17/07/2023 35.00
17/07/2023 22328 Clerk pay 19/07/2023 17/07/2023 279.00
17/07/2023 22329 W Brindley - Ground maintenance 24/10/2023 17/07/2023 150.00
17/07/2023 22330 J Spencer - wall 21/07/2023 17/07/2023 2500.00
17/07/2023 22331 Cavendish Village Hall 21/07/2023 17/07/2023 110.00
18/09/2023 22332 Clerk pay 20/09/2023 18/09/2023 279.00
18/09/2023 22333 W Brindley - Ground maintenance 24/10/2023 18/09/2023 525.00
18/09/2023 22334 Void cheque paid online instead - DDDC 19/09/2023 18/09/2023
18/09/2023 22335 Dalc VOID 18/09/2023 0.00
18/09/2023 22336 PKF - Audit 03/10/2023 18/09/2023 210.00
24/09/2023 Cash Car Park box banked 24/09/2023 18/09/2023 16.80
21/11/2023 22337 Clerk pay and expenses 23/11/2023 21/11/2023 359.00 12.00
21/11/2023 22338 Chatsworth - Playing Field 30/11/2023 21/11/2023 75.00
21/11/2023 22339 RBL - Poppies (£100) RETURNED 21/11/2023
21/11/2023 22340 Dalc - replacement for 22335 06/12/2023 18/09/2023 50.00
21/11/2023 22341 W Brindley - Ground maintenance 21/12/2023 21/11/2023 675.00 50.00
24/11/2023 Cash Car Park box banked 24/11/2023 21/11/2023 9.00
06/01/2024 Cash Car Park box banked 08/01/2024 15/01/2024 2.50
15/01/2024 22342 Clerk pay and expenses 17/01/2024 15/01/2024 299.00
10/03/2024 Cash Car Park box banked 11/03/2024 18/03/2024 5.10
18/03/2024 22343 Clerk pay 21/03/2024 18/03/2024 299.00
18/03/2024 22345 S Cordingley - Website 25/03/2024 18/03/2024 156.00

1,794.00 350.00 0.00 50.00 272.25 110.00 35.00 156.00 465.62 12.00 2,500.00 75.00 1,500.00 75.00 50.00 0.00 65.30 0.00
115.304,150.00

ADMINISTRATION 

3,244.87

CAR PARKPLAYING FIELD

Accounts 23-24 12/05/2024 : 22:06



Payments

BEELEY PARISH COUNCIL
PAYMENTS  2023 - 2024

DATE Cheque Paid To/Details Cleared Meeting
Account Approval

Budget
Revised Budget

02/04/2023 Cash Car Park box banked 02/04/2023 15/05/2023
15/05/2023 22321 Clerk pay and home office 19/05/2023 15/05/2023
15/05/2023 22322 Coronation cakes 19/05/2023 15/05/2023
15/05/2023 22323 Coronation refreshments 19/05/2023 15/05/2023
15/05/2023 22324 East Midlands Audit Services Ltd 30/05/2023 15/05/2023
15/05/2023 22325 W Brindley - Ground maintenance 21/07/2023 15/05/2023
25/05/2023 22326 BHIB 08/06/2023 17/07/2023
25/05/2023 22327 Playsafety 12/06/2023 17/07/2023
03/07/2023 Cash Car Park box banked 03/07/2023 17/07/2023
03/07/2023 DD ICO 03/07/2023 17/07/2023
17/07/2023 22328 Clerk pay 19/07/2023 17/07/2023
17/07/2023 22329 W Brindley - Ground maintenance 24/10/2023 17/07/2023
17/07/2023 22330 J Spencer - wall 21/07/2023 17/07/2023
17/07/2023 22331 Cavendish Village Hall 21/07/2023 17/07/2023
18/09/2023 22332 Clerk pay 20/09/2023 18/09/2023
18/09/2023 22333 W Brindley - Ground maintenance 24/10/2023 18/09/2023
18/09/2023 22334 Void cheque paid online instead - DDDC 19/09/2023 18/09/2023
18/09/2023 22335 Dalc VOID 18/09/2023
18/09/2023 22336 PKF - Audit 03/10/2023 18/09/2023
24/09/2023 Cash Car Park box banked 24/09/2023 18/09/2023
21/11/2023 22337 Clerk pay and expenses 23/11/2023 21/11/2023
21/11/2023 22338 Chatsworth - Playing Field 30/11/2023 21/11/2023
21/11/2023 22339 RBL - Poppies (£100) RETURNED 21/11/2023
21/11/2023 22340 Dalc - replacement for 22335 06/12/2023 18/09/2023
21/11/2023 22341 W Brindley - Ground maintenance 21/12/2023 21/11/2023
24/11/2023 Cash Car Park box banked 24/11/2023 21/11/2023
06/01/2024 Cash Car Park box banked 08/01/2024 15/01/2024
15/01/2024 22342 Clerk pay and expenses 17/01/2024 15/01/2024
10/03/2024 Cash Car Park box banked 11/03/2024 18/03/2024
18/03/2024 22343 Clerk pay 21/03/2024 18/03/2024
18/03/2024 22345 S Cordingley - Website 25/03/2024 18/03/2024

NW DONATIONS TOTAL VAT TOTAL 
Grit Bins & 

Salt
Footpaths Bus Shelter Donations Transfer 

from R to C
Election Neighbourh

ood Watch
S137 By 

Category
By Item

0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 110.00 91.89 400.00 5,466.89 50.00 5,516.89
0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 110.00 91.89 400.00 5,466.89 50.00 5,516.89

12.00 12.00
629.00 629.00

160.76 160.76 160.76
15.00 15.00 15.00

62.25 62.25
12.50 162.50 162.50

465.62 465.62
75.00 15.00 90.00
19.90 19.90
35.00 35.00

279.00 279.00
12.50 162.50 162.50

2,500.00 2,500.00
110.00 110.00
279.00 279.00

25.00 550.00 550.00
110.00 110.00 110.00

0.00 0.00
210.00 42.00 252.00

16.80 16.80
371.00 371.00

75.00 15.00 90.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

50.00 50.00
37.50 762.50 762.50

9.00 9.00
2.50 2.50

299.00 299.00
5.10 5.10

299.00 299.00
156.00 31.20 187.20

0.00 87.50 0.00 175.76 0.00 110.00 0.00 0.00 7,883.43 103.20 7,986.63
0.00 0.00 7,883.43 103.20 7,986.63373.26

MISCELLANEOUS

Accounts 23-24 12/05/2024 : 22:06



Receipts

BEELEY PARISH COUNCIL
Totals 4,368.00 160.00 750.00 0.00 37.16 0.00 285.00 65.30 65.30 1,250.00 4,346.37 11,327.13

RECEIPTS  2023 - 2024 Budget 4,368.00 0.00 750.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 285.00 250.00 250.00 0.00 4,300.00 10,204.00
Revised Budget 4,368.00 0.00 750.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 285.00 250.00 250.00 0.00 4,300.00 10,204.00

Date Received from Payment Meeting
Cleared

Precept Grant Chatswort
h

Current Reserve Transfer from DDCC Car Park Car Park Misc VAT TOTAL

account
Grant Account Account R to C Reimburse

'
Donation Donation

Transfer Interest Banked
02/04/2023 Car Park box Cash 15/05/2023 Cash 12.00 12.00

02/04/2023 Car Park box BACS 15/05/2023 02/04/2023 12.00 12.00

25/04/2023 DDDC BACS 15/05/2023 28/04/2023 4,368.00 4,368.00

29/04/2023 Santander Santander 15/05/2023 29/04/2023 2.33 2.33

11/05/2023 DCC BACS 15/05/2023 15/05/2023 160.00 160.00

11/05/2023 HMRC BACS 17/07/2023 15/05/2023 4346.37 4,346.37

02/07/2023 Car Park box Cash 17/07/2023 Cash 19.90 19.90

03/07/2023 Car Park box BACS 17/07/2023 03/07/2023 19.90 19.90

28/05/2023 Santander Santander 17/07/2023 28/05/2023 2.26 2.26

29/06/2023 Santander Santander 17/07/2023 29/06/2023 2.76 2.76

01/07/2023 P Morton Cheque 17/07/2023 21/07/2023 1,250.00 1,250.00

29/07/2023 Santander BACS 18/09/2023 29/07/2023 2.93 2.93

29/08/2023 Santander BACS 18/09/2023 29/08/2023 3.41 3.41

10/09/2023 Car Park box Cash 18/09/2023 Cash 16.80 16.80

10/09/2023 Car Park box BACS 18/09/2023 24/09/2023 16.80 16.80

29/09/2023 Santander BACS 20/11/2023 29/09/2023 3.47 3.47

29/10/2023 Santander BACS 20/11/2023 29/10/2023 3.29 3.29

12/11/2023 Car Park box Cash 20/11/2023 Cash 9.00 9.00

24/11/2023 Car Park box BACS 20/11/2023 24/11/2023 9.00 9.00

29/11/2023 Santander Santander 15/01/2024 29/11/2023 3.41 3.41

29/12/2023 Santander Santander 15/01/2024 29/12/2023 3.30 3.30

07/11/2023 Chatsworth BACS 15/01/2024 22/12/2023 750.00 750.00

02/01/2024 DDDC BACS 15/01/2024 08/01/2024 285.00 285.00

05/01/2024 Car Park box Cash 15/01/2024 Cash 2.50 2.50

06/01/2024 Car Park box BACS 15/01/2024 08/01/2024 2.50 2.50

28/01/2024 Santander Santander 18/03/2024 28/01/2024 3.40 3.40

29/02/2024 Santander Santander 18/03/2024 29/02/2024 3.41 3.41

10/03/2024 Car Park box Cash 18/03/2024 Cash 5.10 5.10

10/03/2024 Car Park box BACS 18/03/2024 11/03/2024 5.10 5.10

29/03/2024 Santander Santander 20/05/2024 29/03/2024 3.19 3.19

0.00

4,368.00 160.00 750.00 0.00 37.16 0.00 285.00 65.30 65.30 1,250.00 4,346.37 11,327.13

Accounts 23-24 12/05/2024 : 22:06










  

    

  
  
 





 



  

 



 



 

 





 



 
 


  



 







 







    

 



 


 









 
  
  



  
  






 
  







 
     





 


   
    
  


    


 
 
  
 









   



  

 
  

 
















 
  
  





    

 
 




  

 



 

 




 

    


 
 
 












   











  
 

 






  




  

  

  
   
 






 



 
 
  
 


 

   

 

 


 





  

   

 
  
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
  


    
  

 
 



  













  
 
  
 
 
 





 
 
 
 

 

    
    
    
  

  
  



 
 


 
 

  

 
 
  
 


 
  
  
 










 
     


   

 
 

  






 

 




    


 
 



 
 



   

  

  

     

    

    

   

   

    

   

   

    

   

  

  

   

    

 

 



  

  

  

   












